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Torneo WE IVREA 0304003B

Luogo IVREA  [Torino - Piemonte]
Periodo 21-03-2003 - 23-03-2003

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri CARESANA ALESSANDRO - 

Partecipanti 44

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

25 Barocelli Carlo          ITA PIE TO 1729 0 0 1957 M 104392

31 Berutti Mario            ITA PIE TO 1711 0 0 1964 M 105182

3 Bogatto Mario            ITA PIE TO 1257 0 0 1938 M 100780

4 Castaldo Antonio         ITA PIE TO 1449 0 0 1952 M 100786

30 Cavezzana Davide         ITA PIE TO 1603 0 0 1971 M 104834

5 Chiarotto Filippo        ITA PIE TO 1759 0 0 1974 M 100788

1 Conta Diego              ITA LOM MI 1474 0 0 1953 M 100119

22 Coqueraut Jean Dominique ITA PIE TO 1747 0 0 1950 M 102811

20 Crepaldi Marco           ITA PIE AL 1578 0 0 1965 M 102544

2 D'Ingiullo Giovanni ITA PIE TO 1567 0 0 1948 M 100763

14 De Bortoli Claudio       ITA PIE TO 1290 0 0 1957 M 101997

15 Degrassi Sergio          ITA PIE TO 1639 0 0 1954 M 102004

40 Demarie Tommaso          ITA PIE TO 1500 0 0 1984 M 114451

34 Fassio Francesco         ITA PIE TO 1411 0 0 1948 M 108757

37 Gallo Modena Paolo       ITA PIE TO 1600 0 0 1974 M 110151

36 Geuna Giuseppe           ITA PIE TO 1712 0 0 1948 M 110002

6 Giachino Adriano         ITA PIE TO 1422 0 0 1960 M 100790

32 Giordanetti Giuseppe     ITA PIE BI 1501 0 0 1934 M 107628

24 Guarneri Giuseppe        ITA PIE TO 1746 0 0 1969 M 104315

7 Guglielmi Nicolo'        ITA PIE TO 1773 0 0 1937 M 100792

29 Gussone Claudio          ITA PIE TO 1731 0 0 1941 M 104826

16 Liviabella Lucio         ITA PIE TO 1576 0 0 1933 M 102168

42 Macario Marco            ITA PIE TO 1554 0 0 1969 M 117141

28 Marguati Massimiano      ITA PIE TO 1632 0 0 1974 M 104725

18 Matta Francesca          ITA PIE TO 1603 0 0 1986 F 102198

19 Moratto Davide           ITA PIE BI 1626 0 0 1954 M 102259

8 Paonessa Denis           ITA PIE TO 1753 0 0 1971 M 100797

26 Papalini Claudio         ITA PIE TO 1600 0 0 1963 M 104394

41 Petra Massimiliano       ITA PIE TO 1539 0 0 1970 M 117024

33 Porta Federico           ITA VEN TV 1651 0 0 1972 M 107812

9 Quilico Alessandro       ITA PIE TO 1500 0 0 1974 M 100801

23 Quinto Raffaele          ITA LIG IM 1489 0 0 1961 M 102921

13 Quirico Paolo            ITA PIE AL 1500 0 0 1981 M 101227

38 1N Rapetti Giuseppe         ITA PIE AL 0 0 1969 M 110497

10 Renzini Lorenzo          ITA PIE TO 1519 0 0 1942 M 100803

39 Rinolfi Simone           ITA PIE TO 1443 0 0 1977 M 110508

12 Romano Antonino          ITA PIE TO 1464 0 0 1938 M 100812

27 Scarrone Alberto         ITA PIE VC 1627 0 0 1979 M 104553

35 Tondella Ermete          ITA PIE TO 1422 0 0 1987 M 109178

21 Torriano Enzo            ITA PIE AL 1488 0 0 1966 M 102567

11 Tricerri Pierino         ITA PIE AL 1362 0 0 1958 M 100806

44 1N Turino Luca              ITA VAL AO 0 0 1977 M 117537

43 2N Vacca Giovanni           ITA PIE NO 1586 0 0 1948 M 117319

17 Vittimberga Valeria      ITA PIE TO 1600 0 0 1969 F 102177
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

25 Barocelli Carlo          ITA 1729 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1957 M 104392

31 Berutti Mario            ITA 1711 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1964 M 105182

3 Bogatto Mario            ITA 1257 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1938 M 100780

4 Castaldo Antonio         ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 -75 0 1952 M 100786

30 Cavezzana Davide         ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1971 M 104834

5 Chiarotto Filippo        ITA 1759 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1974 M 100788

1 Conta Diego              ITA 1474 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1953 M 100119

22 Coqueraut Jean Dominique ITA 1747 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1950 M 102811

20 Crepaldi Marco           ITA 1578 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1965 M 102544

2 D'Ingiullo Giovanni ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1948 M 100763

14 De Bortoli Claudio       ITA 1290 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1957 M 101997

15 Degrassi Sergio          ITA 1639 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1954 M 102004

40 Demarie Tommaso          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1984 M 114451

34 Fassio Francesco         ITA 1411 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1948 M 108757

37 Gallo Modena Paolo       ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1974 M 110151

36 Geuna Giuseppe           ITA 1712 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1948 M 110002

6 Giachino Adriano         ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1960 M 100790

32 Giordanetti Giuseppe     ITA 1501 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1934 M 107628

24 Guarneri Giuseppe        ITA 1746 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1969 M 104315

7 Guglielmi Nicolo'        ITA 1773 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1937 M 100792

29 Gussone Claudio          ITA 1731 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1941 M 104826

16 Liviabella Lucio         ITA 1576 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1933 M 102168

42 Macario Marco            ITA 1554 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1969 M 117141

28 Marguati Massimiano      ITA 1632 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1974 M 104725

18 Matta Francesca          ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1986 F 102198

19 Moratto Davide           ITA 1626 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1954 M 102259

8 Paonessa Denis           ITA 1753 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1971 M 100797

26 Papalini Claudio         ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1963 M 104394

41 Petra Massimiliano       ITA 1539 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1970 M 117024

33 Porta Federico           ITA 1651 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1972 M 107812

9 Quilico Alessandro       ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1974 M 100801

23 Quinto Raffaele          ITA 1489 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1961 M 102921

13 Quirico Paolo            ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1981 M 101227

10 Renzini Lorenzo          ITA 1519 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1942 M 100803

39 Rinolfi Simone           ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1977 M 110508

12 Romano Antonino          ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1938 M 100812

27 Scarrone Alberto         ITA 1627 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1979 M 104553

35 Tondella Ermete          ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1987 M 109178

21 Torriano Enzo            ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1966 M 102567

11 Tricerri Pierino         ITA 1362 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1958 M 100806

43 2N Vacca Giovanni           ITA 1586 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1948 M 117319

17 Vittimberga Valeria      ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1969 F 102177
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